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10% OFF





 
              PROD Tech PCAQ2012B-900T040
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  PROD Tech
                

 Package
 0805

 Description
 
                90Ω@100MHz 300mΩ 2 0805  Common Mode Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  2000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0507
                       
                        $0.0563
                      	$ 0.51
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0415
                       
                        $0.0461
                      	$ 4.15
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0369
                       
                        $0.041
                      	$ 11.07
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0314
                       
                        $0.0348
                      	$ 62.80
	
                      4000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0286
                       
                        $0.0317
                      	$ 114.40
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0272
                       
                        $0.0302
                      	$ 272.00



 
              In Stock: 4240
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  